

fertilityandsurrogacylegal.com

(619) 309-2310 【

9

Thank you for considering using Fertility and Surrogacy Legal Group for your legal needs. We are as committed to your successful fertility journey today as we were over ten years ago when we started in this specific and specialized field. Our team is here for all your needs and happy to answer any initial questions you have. Below is a list of our services and standard fees and costs.

Gestational Surrogacy Agreement		
 Drafting/Negotiating Agreement representing Intended Parent(s): 	\$2,950 w/o translation	
- Negotiating Agreement representing Gestational Surrogate:	\$3,150 with translation \$1,350	
Egg Donation Agreement		
- Drafting/Negotiating Agreement representing Intended Parent(s):	\$1,150	
 Negotiating Agreement representing Egg Donor: 	\$850	
CA Parental Rights		
 Drafting pleadings, file and attend hearings representing Intended Parent(s)) & Filing Fees:	\$5,150
- Review of all forms and pleadings representing Gestational Surrogate:	, 5	\$650
- If a post-birth order is required/needed/requested:		\$1,250
Other State Derentel Dights		
 Other State Parental Rights Drafting pleadings, file and attend hearings representing Intended Parent(s)) and filing fees.	\$3,750
 Review of all forms and pleadings representing Gestational Surrogate: 	y and ming roos.	\$650
Trust Management		44 750
 Surrogate Account – Flat Rate Donor Account – Flat Rate 		\$1,750 \$475
- Donor Account – Flat Rate		\$473
Miscellaneous Needs		
- Power of Attorney for hospital or other (if needed)	\$650	
- Passport Services (if needed)	\$650	
- Ex Parte Hearing/Application (if needed) – includes travel + legal fees	\$1,250	
Sperm or Embryo Transfer Donor Agreement		
 Drafting/Negotiating Agreement representing Intended Parent(s): 	\$600	
- Review of Agreement representing Donor	\$450	
 Agency Agreement Review Review and comment on Agency/IP Retainer Agreement 	\$550	
	φυου	